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KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

PO Box 528

Warshay Investments

Telephone: 021 - 80735611
Req. No. 2012/018792/07
at Reg Mo: 4110261633

. FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Ltd t/a KWV
Suider Paarl 6

Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:
13.09.2024

Customer Order Number:
1160931769

KWV Order Number:
110951126
Loading Status:

33.851kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 558 598

CR queriesasa®kwv.co.za
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900136 1700025660 | EWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml | CS

900243 (700025865 | KWV Rocdeberg 6€x750ml 2022 cs
901405 |700025944 | Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml) pc
900488 }700023716 | Wild Africa Cream Liguer 6x1000ml 1 | CS
900730 |700026535| Red Heart Rum Original 12x200ml Ccs

6 x 750

6 x 750 1.0
150 x 20 1.0
6 x 1000 1.0
12 x 200 1.0

383.94
511.44
155.00
820.26
555.9¢6
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RS LIGUDRSHOP VINCERT (031217)

Signatgre:
Autnensed Ry:

363.98
511.44
142.60
775.97
555.96

363.98 54.60 418.
511.44 76.72 588.
142.60 21.39 163.
775.97 116.39 892.
555.96 83.39 639.
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Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Qos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

00S-LONDON

Received in gocd ordaer
on behalf of Cuatomer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Dapot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

30 days from statement; Due

ZAR

Bank Details: Chegque Acc

Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd




